D57phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET

Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 D2 L L2 G FIG. WEIGHT
(kg)
ʽ�Without balancing screw.
DIN 69893/
ISO 12164-1-HSK FORM A
SFH
SHRINK FIT HOLDER
2.5G RPM
25,000 (at 3D)
 AD
DIN
69893-
HSK
50A
HSK50A-SFH3-80 P2771444 3 11 15 80 10 - 1 0.54
HSK50A-SFH4-80 P2771445 4 11 15 80 12 - 1 0.55
HSK50A-SFH5-80 P2771446 5 11 15 80 15 - 1 0.56
HSK50A-SFH6-80 P2776901 6 21 27 80 36 M5×0.8 2 0.57
HSK50A-SFH8-80 P2771447 8 21 27 80 36 M6×1.0 2 0.58
HSK50A-SFH10-85 P2771448 10 24 32 85 42 M8×1.0 2 0.65
HSK50A-SFH12-90 P2771449 12 24 32 90 47 M10×1.0 2 0.67
HSK50A-SFH14-90 P2771450 14 27 34 90 47 M10×1.0 2 0.72
HSK50A-SFH16-95 P2771451 16 27 34 95 50 M12×1.0 2 0.73
HSK50A-SFH18-95 P2771452 18 33 42 95 50 M12×1.0 2 0.90
HSK50A-SFH20-100 P2771453 20 33 42 100 52 M16×1.0 2 0.92
63A
HSK63A-SFH3-80 P2771401 3 11 15 80 10 - 1 0.70
HSK63A-SFH4-80 P2771402 4 11 15 80 12 - 1 0.70
HSK63A-SFH5-80 P2771403 5 11 15 80 15 - 1 0.70
HSK63A-SFH6-80 P2565057 6 21 27 80 36 M5×0.8 2 0.83
HSK63A-SFH6-160 P2771404 6 21 27 160 36 M5×0.8 2 1.00
HSK63A-SFH8-80 P2600007 8 21 27 80 36 M6×1.0 2 0.83
HSK63A-SFH8-160 P2771405 8 21 27 160 36 M6×1.0 2 1.00
HSK63A-SFH10-85 P2565052 10 24 32 85 42 M8×1.0 2 0.83
HSK63A-SFH10-160 P2771406 10 24 32 160 42 M8×1.0 2 1.00
HSK63A-SFH12-90 P2600003 12 24 32 90 47 M10×1.0 2 0.83
HSK63A-SFH12-160 P2771407 12 24 32 160 47 M10×1.0 2 1.00
HSK63A-SFH14-90 P2771454 14 27 34 90 47 M10×1.0 2 0.91
HSK63A-SFH14-160 P2771455 14 27 34 160 47 M10×1.0 2 1.30
HSK63A-SFH16-95 P2565054 16 27 34 95 50 M12×1.0 2 0.98
HSK63A-SFH16-160 P2565053 16 27 34 160 50 M12×1.0 2 1.40
HSK63A-SFH18-95 P2771456 18 33 42 95 50 M12×1.0 2 0.98
HSK63A-SFH18-160 P2771457 18 33 42 160 50 M12×1.0 2 1.40
HSK63A-SFH20-100 P2600005 20 33 42 100 52 M16×1.0 2 1.00
HSK63A-SFH20-160 P2565055 20 33 42 160 52 M16×1.0 2 1.40
HSK63A-SFH25-115 P2771458 25 44 53 115 58 M16×1.0 2 1.40
HSK63A-SFH25-160 P2771459 25 44 53 160 58 M16×1.0 2 1.80
FIG.1
FIG.2
SCHRUMPFFUTTER
MANDRIN DE FRETTAGE

Ø
d2
Ø
d1
Ø
D
1
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. Ød Ød1 Ød2 B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 L4
DIN 69893/
ISO12164-1-HSK
STD
TECHNICAL DATA : SHANK STANDARD
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 ØD5 L L1 L2 L3 L4
HSK32A 32 24 37.00 26 4.2 4.0 16 20 3.2 35 16
HSK40A 40 30 45.00 34 5.0 4.6 20 20 4.0 35 16
HSK50A 50 38 59.30 42 6.8 6.0 25 26 5.0 42 18
HSK63A 63 48 72.30 53 8.4 7.5 32 26 6.3 42 18
HSK80A 80 60 88.8 68 10.2 8.5 40 26 8 42 18
HSK100A 100 75 109.75 85 12.0 12.0 50 29 10.0 45 20
HSK32A 17 20.5 19 7.05 7 9 13.0 9.5 M10×1.0
HSK40A 21 25.5 23 8.05 9 11 17.0 12.0 M12×1.0
HSK50A 26 32.0 29 10.54 12 14 21.0 15.5 M16×1.0
HSK63A 34 40.0 37 12.54 16 18 26.5 20.0 M18×1.0